
Mustang 8th Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Christian Heritage Middle School00:11:35.52 4

1 Piedmont Middle School 00:09:59.21 35 Southmoore Junior High 00:11:29.13 4

2 Edmond Central Middle School 00:10:35.78 83 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School00:14:26.24 4

3 Bethany  Middle School 00:10:22.39 87 Mustang Central Middle School00:14:21.30 4

4 Edmond Cimarron Middle School 00:10:43.90 107 Anadarko Junior High 00:13:38.01 3

Hefner Middle School 00:14:00.17 3

5 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:11:14.76 156 Taft Middle School 00:15:29.12 2

6 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:11:21.05 172 maple ps 00:10:09.44 1

7 Deer Creek Middle School 00:11:25.36 179 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS)00:15:42.93 1

8 Mustang South Middle School 00:11:44.04 220

9 Westmoore Junior High 00:12:36.20 259

10 Oakdale - ORES (1) 00:12:21.10 290

11 Mustang North Middle School 00:13:38.30 307

12 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:12:34.46 311

13 Southeast MS (OKC) 00:12:45.75 339

14 Enid Waller Middle School 00:12:54.30 354

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Piedmont Middle School 00:09:59.21 21 35

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7642 Leila Morgan 00:08:53.19 1

 2 5 7664 Delaney Wyatt 00:09:58.51 5

 3 6 7646 Karleigh Phillips 00:10:01.58 6

 4 13 7612 Brynna Mcafee 00:10:30.50 10

 5 16 7622 Kathryn Collins 00:10:32.29 13

 6 19 7614 Tayleigh Blades 00:10:34.73 (16)

 7 23 7623 Kayden Cornman 00:10:42.06 (20)

2 Edmond Central Middle School 00:10:35.78 7 83

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 7139 Madelena Detrinidad 00:09:51.05 3

 2 14 7152 Peyton Mcdougal 00:10:30.57 11

 3 24 7141 Teagan Hensley 00:10:50.30 21

 4 27 7148 Harper Leigh 00:10:52.14 23

 5 29 7153 Leila Muhamedagic 00:10:54.85 25

 6 31 7156 Katherine Peters 00:10:59.83 (27)

 7 49 7159 Kayleigh Simonsen 00:11:29.77 (40)

3 Bethany  Middle School 00:10:22.39 5 87

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 7007 Morgan Mcnutt 00:08:53.94 2

 2 7 7013 Kayden Wright 00:10:02.51 7

 3 21 7009 Evie Pipkin 00:10:36.75 18

 4 34 7006 Blakely Harris 00:11:06.90 29

 5 37 7004 Sophie Gering 00:11:11.85 31

4 Edmond Cimarron Middle School 00:10:43.90 10 107

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 7270 London Baldridge 00:10:03.89 8

 2 20 7289 Avery Perry 00:10:34.97 17

 3 22 7285 Cadence Little 00:10:38.52 19

 4 28 7277 Samantha Dorrel 00:10:53.06 24

 5 48 7284 Lauren Lenocker 00:11:29.04 39

 6 51 7287 Chahira Murphy 00:11:30.02 (42)

 7 55 7292 Rexi Riddle 00:11:48.95 (45)

5 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:11:14.76 10 156

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 7348 Paden Schrantz 00:10:23.88 9

 2 36 7343 Reagan Johnson 00:11:08.94 30

 3 38 7344 Aubrey Kegebein 00:11:13.86 32



 4 46 7350 Ellodie Waugh 00:11:26.26 37

 5 60 7335 Isabella Coldiron 00:12:00.83 48

 6 67 7338 Isabella Heyen 00:12:11.79 (53)

 7 102 7336 Brecklyn Davison 00:13:11.89 (78)

6 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:11:21.05 8 172

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 7187 Paige Benson 00:10:33.47 15

 2 32 7190 Mia Chalifoux 00:11:02.02 28

 3 39 7210 Madaleine Shoemake 00:11:15.66 33

 4 56 7213 Milly Weinstock 00:11:49.28 46

 5 63 7197 Hadley Huffman 00:12:04.83 50

 6 64 7214 Sasha Williams 00:12:05.29 (51)

 7 79 7185 Ella Auchter 00:12:32.02 (61)

7 Deer Creek Middle School 00:11:25.36 10 179

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 7073 Celine Pham 00:10:33.40 14

 2 26 7083 Hayden Vargas 00:10:52.14 22

 3 41 7063 Payten Haines 00:11:18.45 35

 4 65 7054 Kaitlyn Baty 00:12:06.82 52

 5 72 7070 Elle Mcmurry 00:12:15.99 56

 6 74 7082 Alexa Trupiano 00:12:21.19 (58)

 7 82 7068 Adelyn Mcelhaney 00:12:37.74 (63)

8 Mustang South Middle School 00:11:44.04 9 220

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 30 7499 Kaitlyn Dodson 00:10:55.36 26

 2 40 7508 Ellie Klipstine 00:11:16.12 34

 3 54 7495 Bailey Boyd 00:11:47.91 44

 4 73 7503 Shaylee Garner 00:12:18.96 57

 5 75 7517 Emma Torrez 00:12:21.84 59

 6 84 7497 Emma Conatser 00:12:40.03 (64)

 7 93 7513 Emma Pendergrass 00:12:57.24 (71)

9 Westmoore Junior High 00:12:36.20 5 259

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 7797 Elliot Coleman 00:09:57.88 4

 2 43 7796 Allie Bentley 00:11:21.98 36

 3 59 7809 Aubree Swearingen 00:11:55.15 47

 4 119 7798 Anara Craig 00:14:09.64 84

 5 135 7803 Emily Lafluer 00:15:36.34 88

10 Oakdale - ORES (1) 00:12:21.10 6 290

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 47 7573 Emmaline Gottshall 00:11:28.39 38

 2 50 7584 Anna Stewart 00:11:29.77 41

 3 86 7576 Sydnee Manwell 00:12:47.03 65

 4 90 7587 Reagan Tipton 00:12:51.74 69

 5 99 7588 Campbell Woolsey 00:13:08.57 77

 6 130 7585 Elsie Stratton 00:14:42.38 (86)

11 Mustang North Middle School 00:13:38.30 5 307

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 7466 Maycee Dunlevy 00:10:31.80 12

 2 70 7471 Gabrielle Howland 00:12:15.50 54

 3 88 7465 Karrington David 00:12:47.65 67

 4 120 7475 Danica Willhight 00:14:11.07 85

 5 143 7473 Isabella Rodriguez 00:18:25.48 89

12 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:12:34.46 9 311

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 53 7299 Jalynne Brandell 00:11:47.01 43

 2 62 7298 Katherine Beck 00:12:03.53 49

 3 89 7314 Kendall Robertson 00:12:49.82 68

 4 94 7312 Morgan Norris 00:12:57.73 72

 5 103 7306 Jada King 00:13:14.21 79

 6 104 7301 Chanel Chen 00:13:14.33 (80)

 7 105 7313 Sophie Olivarus 00:13:15.27 (81)



13 Southeast MS (OKC) 00:12:45.75 7 339

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 71 7699 Angelique Castaneda Levario 00:12:15.88 55

 2 76 7701 Allison Garciaesquivel 00:12:22.53 60

 3 95 7702 Aiyana Harrison 00:12:58.54 73

 4 97 7703 Catherine Morales 00:13:05.92 75

 5 98 7705 Joana Piedramartinez 00:13:05.92 76

 6 114 7706 Maria Rosas Hernandez 00:13:43.55 (83)

 7 144 7700 Estefany Garcia 00:19:54.59 (90)

14 Enid Waller Middle School 00:12:54.30 6 354

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 81 7380 Allison Lopez 00:12:33.70 62

 2 87 7375 Alissa Brooks 00:12:47.27 66

 3 92 7384 Mercedes Padgett 00:12:53.33 70

 4 96 7373 Clara Baker 00:13:01.33 74

 5 106 7381 Jaylin Lupercio 00:13:15.87 82

 6 132 7372 Liena Badgett 00:14:59.41 (87)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7642 Leila Morgan 8th 00:08:53.19 Piedmont Middle School

2 2 7007 Morgan Mcnutt 8th 00:08:53.94 Bethany  Middle School

3 3 7139 Madelena Detrinidad 8th 00:09:51.05 Edmond Central Middle School

4 4 7797 Elliot Coleman 8th 00:09:57.88 Westmoore Junior High

5 5 7664 Delaney Wyatt 8th 00:09:58.51 Piedmont Middle School

6 6 7646 Karleigh Phillips 8th 00:10:01.58 Piedmont Middle School

7 7 7013 Kayden Wright 8th 00:10:02.51 Bethany  Middle School

8 8 7270 London Baldridge 8th 00:10:03.89 Edmond Cimarron Middle School

9 0 3585 Raquel Seymour 8th 00:10:09.44 maple ps

10 9 7348 Paden Schrantz 8th 00:10:23.88 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

11 0 7028 Adelyn Deen 8th 00:10:25.94 Christian Heritage Middle School

12 0 7742 Coley Richmond 8th 00:10:30.44 Southmoore Junior High

13 10 7612 Brynna Mcafee 8th 00:10:30.50 Piedmont Middle School

14 11 7152 Peyton Mcdougal 8th 00:10:30.57 Edmond Central Middle School

15 12 7466 Maycee Dunlevy 8th 00:10:31.80 Mustang North Middle School

16 13 7622 Kathryn Collins 8th 00:10:32.29 Piedmont Middle School

17 14 7073 Celine Pham 8th 00:10:33.40 Deer Creek Middle School

18 15 7187 Paige Benson 8th 00:10:33.47 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

19 (16) 7614 Tayleigh Blades 8th 00:10:34.73 Piedmont Middle School

20 17 7289 Avery Perry 8th 00:10:34.97 Edmond Cimarron Middle School

21 18 7009 Evie Pipkin 8th 00:10:36.75 Bethany  Middle School

22 19 7285 Cadence Little 8th 00:10:38.52 Edmond Cimarron Middle School

23 (20) 7623 Kayden Cornman 8th 00:10:42.06 Piedmont Middle School

24 21 7141 Teagan Hensley 8th 00:10:50.30 Edmond Central Middle School

25 0 7647 Charli Richardson 8th 00:10:50.42 Piedmont Middle School

26 22 7083 Hayden Vargas 8th 00:10:52.14 Deer Creek Middle School

27 23 7148 Harper Leigh 8th 00:10:52.14 Edmond Central Middle School

28 24 7277 Samantha Dorrel 8th 00:10:53.06 Edmond Cimarron Middle School

29 25 7153 Leila Muhamedagic 8th 00:10:54.85 Edmond Central Middle School

30 26 7499 Kaitlyn Dodson 8th 00:10:55.36 Mustang South Middle School

31 (27) 7156 Katherine Peters 8th 00:10:59.83 Edmond Central Middle School

32 28 7190 Mia Chalifoux 8th 00:11:02.02 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

33 0 7540 Taytum Burke 8th 00:11:03.70 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

34 29 7006 Blakely Harris 8th 00:11:06.90 Bethany  Middle School

35 0 7743 Sophia Sevy 8th 00:11:08.10 Southmoore Junior High

36 30 7343 Reagan Johnson 8th 00:11:08.94 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

37 31 7004 Sophie Gering 8th 00:11:11.85 Bethany  Middle School

38 32 7344 Aubrey Kegebein 8th 00:11:13.86 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

39 33 7210 Madaleine Shoemake 8th 00:11:15.66 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

40 34 7508 Ellie Klipstine 8th 00:11:16.12 Mustang South Middle School

41 35 7063 Payten Haines 8th 00:11:18.45 Deer Creek Middle School

42 0 7030 Makenna Mcentyre 8th 00:11:20.93 Christian Heritage Middle School



43 36 7796 Allie Bentley 8th 00:11:21.98 Westmoore Junior High

44 0 7032 Emma Skaggs 8th 00:11:25.21 Christian Heritage Middle School

45 0 6986 Skylah Williams 8th 00:11:25.60 Anadarko Junior High

46 37 7350 Ellodie Waugh 8th 00:11:26.26 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

47 38 7573 Emmaline Gottshall 8th 00:11:28.39 Oakdale - ORES (1)

48 39 7284 Lauren Lenocker 8th 00:11:29.04 Edmond Cimarron Middle School

49 (40) 7159 Kayleigh Simonsen 8th 00:11:29.77 Edmond Central Middle School

50 41 7584 Anna Stewart 8th 00:11:29.77 Oakdale - ORES (1)

51 (42) 7287 Chahira Murphy 8th 00:11:30.02 Edmond Cimarron Middle School

52 0 7628 Sienna Fryhover 8th 00:11:42.78 Piedmont Middle School

53 43 7299 Jalynne Brandell 8th 00:11:47.01 Edmond Heartland Middle School

54 44 7495 Bailey Boyd 8th 00:11:47.91 Mustang South Middle School

55 (45) 7292 Rexi Riddle 8th 00:11:48.95 Edmond Cimarron Middle School

56 46 7213 Milly Weinstock 8th 00:11:49.28 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

57 0 7648 Rayna Roberts 8th 00:11:49.28 Piedmont Middle School

58 0 7278 Emma Doty 8th 00:11:54.00 Edmond Cimarron Middle School

59 47 7809 Aubree Swearingen 8th 00:11:55.15 Westmoore Junior High

60 48 7335 Isabella Coldiron 8th 00:12:00.83 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

61 0 7737 Daysha Holt 8th 00:12:02.89 Southmoore Junior High

62 49 7298 Katherine Beck 8th 00:12:03.53 Edmond Heartland Middle School

63 50 7197 Hadley Huffman 8th 00:12:04.83 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

64 (51) 7214 Sasha Williams 8th 00:12:05.29 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

65 52 7054 Kaitlyn Baty 8th 00:12:06.82 Deer Creek Middle School

66 0 6984 Clair Sampson 8th 00:12:09.84 Anadarko Junior High

67 (53) 7338 Isabella Heyen 8th 00:12:11.79 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

68 0 7738 Fletcher Madison 8th 00:12:15.08 Southmoore Junior High

69 0 7447 Emersyn Giblet 8th 00:12:15.18 Mustang Central Middle School

70 54 7471 Gabrielle Howland 8th 00:12:15.50 Mustang North Middle School

71 55 7699 Angelique Castaneda Levario 8th 00:12:15.88 Southeast MS (OKC)

72 56 7070 Elle Mcmurry 8th 00:12:15.99 Deer Creek Middle School

73 57 7503 Shaylee Garner 8th 00:12:18.96 Mustang South Middle School

74 (58) 7082 Alexa Trupiano 8th 00:12:21.19 Deer Creek Middle School

75 59 7517 Emma Torrez 8th 00:12:21.84 Mustang South Middle School

76 60 7701 Allison Garciaesquivel 7th 00:12:22.53 Southeast MS (OKC)

77 0 7281 Gemma Houts 8th 00:12:26.35 Edmond Cimarron Middle School

78 0 7636 Shiley Jones 8th 00:12:26.68 Piedmont Middle School

79 (61) 7185 Ella Auchter 8th 00:12:32.02 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

80 0 7640 Addison Mertens 8th 00:12:33.17 Piedmont Middle School

81 62 7380 Allison Lopez 8th 00:12:33.70 Enid Waller Middle School

82 (63) 7068 Adelyn Mcelhaney 8th 00:12:37.74 Deer Creek Middle School

83 0 7293 Abigail Stewart 8th 00:12:37.98 Edmond Cimarron Middle School

84 (64) 7497 Emma Conatser 8th 00:12:40.03 Mustang South Middle School

85 0 7618 Vayda Cardenas 8th 00:12:46.26 Piedmont Middle School

86 65 7576 Sydnee Manwell 8th 00:12:47.03 Oakdale - ORES (1)

87 66 7375 Alissa Brooks 8th 00:12:47.27 Enid Waller Middle School

88 67 7465 Karrington David 8th 00:12:47.65 Mustang North Middle School

89 68 7314 Kendall Robertson 8th 00:12:49.82 Edmond Heartland Middle School

90 69 7587 Reagan Tipton 8th 00:12:51.74 Oakdale - ORES (1)

91 0 7055 Landry Cramer 8th 00:12:52.62 Deer Creek Middle School

92 70 7384 Mercedes Padgett 8th 00:12:53.33 Enid Waller Middle School

93 (71) 7513 Emma Pendergrass 8th 00:12:57.24 Mustang South Middle School

94 72 7312 Morgan Norris 8th 00:12:57.73 Edmond Heartland Middle School

95 73 7702 Aiyana Harrison 8th 00:12:58.54 Southeast MS (OKC)

96 74 7373 Clara Baker 8th 00:13:01.33 Enid Waller Middle School

97 75 7703 Catherine Morales 7th 00:13:05.92 Southeast MS (OKC)

98 76 7705 Joana Piedramartinez 8th 00:13:05.92 Southeast MS (OKC)

99 77 7588 Campbell Woolsey 8th 00:13:08.57 Oakdale - ORES (1)

100 0 7613 Mallory Baldwin 8th 00:13:08.86 Piedmont Middle School

101 0 7037 Paislee N Wilkerson 8th 00:13:10.01 Christian Heritage Middle School

102 (78) 7336 Brecklyn Davison 8th 00:13:11.89 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

103 79 7306 Jada King 8th 00:13:14.21 Edmond Heartland Middle School

104 (80) 7301 Chanel Chen 8th 00:13:14.33 Edmond Heartland Middle School



105 (81) 7313 Sophie Olivarus 8th 00:13:15.27 Edmond Heartland Middle School

106 82 7381 Jaylin Lupercio 8th 00:13:15.87 Enid Waller Middle School

107 0 7544 Addie Hall 8th 00:13:17.74 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

108 0 7507 Aubrey Ingham 8th 00:13:20.67 Mustang South Middle School

109 0 7411 Jayci Boston 8th 00:13:20.94 Hefner Middle School

110 0 7631 Meredith Hassell 8th 00:13:26.79 Piedmont Middle School

111 0 7067 Ava Koch 8th 00:13:28.51 Deer Creek Middle School

112 0 7641 Dakota Meyer 8th 00:13:34.20 Piedmont Middle School

113 0 7410 Alaina Baldwin 8th 00:13:37.68 Hefner Middle School

114 (83) 7706 Maria Rosas Hernandez 8th 00:13:43.55 Southeast MS (OKC)

115 0 7449 Abigail Izquierdo 8th 00:13:48.04 Mustang Central Middle School

116 0 7626 Brooke Elwell 8th 00:13:59.79 Piedmont Middle School

117 0 7654 Kaitlynn Swineheart 8th 00:14:00.85 Piedmont Middle School

118 0 7077 Riley Sevin 8th 00:14:07.01 Deer Creek Middle School

119 84 7798 Anara Craig 8th 00:14:09.64 Westmoore Junior High

120 85 7475 Danica Willhight 8th 00:14:11.07 Mustang North Middle School

121 0 7625 Addyson Curtis 8th 00:14:13.38 Piedmont Middle School

122 0 7762 Nasbi Vargas 8th 00:14:14.55 Taft Middle School

123 0 7617 Abigail Butcher 8th 00:14:20.86 Piedmont Middle School

124 0 7340 Jayden Hoyl 8th 00:14:22.35 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

125 0 7446 Jailyn Ford 8th 00:14:23.45 Mustang Central Middle School

126 0 7347 Loreli Roberson 8th 00:14:24.68 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

127 0 7665 Alexis Yard 8th 00:14:30.90 Piedmont Middle School

128 0 7351 Tera Wood 8th 00:14:34.00 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

129 0 7308 Sage Malloy 8th 00:14:41.56 Edmond Heartland Middle School

130 (86) 7585 Elsie Stratton 8th 00:14:42.38 Oakdale - ORES (1)

131 0 7195 Hadley Henderson 8th 00:14:48.55 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

132 (87) 7372 Liena Badgett 8th 00:14:59.41 Enid Waller Middle School

133 0 7412 Isabella Pittmankerr 8th 00:15:01.90 Hefner Middle School

134 0 7309 Jaclyn Maxwell 8th 00:15:07.42 Edmond Heartland Middle School

135 88 7803 Emily Lafluer 8th 00:15:36.34 Westmoore Junior High

136 0 7433 Melany Zuniga 8th 00:15:42.93 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS)

137 0 7548 Cadence Perry 8th 00:15:48.21 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

138 0 7761 Kiely Gonzales 8th 00:16:43.70 Taft Middle School

139 0 7509 Reaghan Kuchynka 8th 00:16:54.79 Mustang South Middle School

140 0 7442 Zariyah Allen 8th 00:16:58.53 Mustang Central Middle School

141 0 6978 Shae Camacho 8th 00:17:18.59 Anadarko Junior High

142 0 7543 Kamrie Fryer 8th 00:17:35.31 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

143 89 7473 Isabella Rodriguez 8th 00:18:25.48 Mustang North Middle School

144 (90) 7700 Estefany Garcia 8th 00:19:54.59 Southeast MS (OKC)

Mustang 8th Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Anadarko Junior High 00:10:14.51 4

1 Deer Creek Middle School 00:09:05.64 70 Mustang Central Middle School00:13:29.70 4

2 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School 00:09:08.79 91 Christian Heritage Middle School00:13:10.71 3

3 Southeast MS (OKC) 00:09:19.53 117 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS)00:11:22.49 2

4 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:09:23.03 127 Bethany  Middle School 00:11:09.92 2

5 Edmond Central Middle School 00:09:23.02 130 Hefner Middle School 00:12:39.09 2

6 Piedmont Middle School 00:09:30.28 148

7 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:09:33.90 165

8 Westmoore Junior High 00:09:56.56 238

9 Oakdale - ORES (1) 00:09:57.56 239

10 Mustang South Middle School 00:10:03.64 271

11 Southmoore Junior High 00:10:22.34 296

12 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:10:39.23 350

13 Mustang North Middle School 00:10:42.89 355

14 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:11:01.10 389

15 Enid Waller Middle School 00:11:43.12 396

16 Taft Middle School 00:11:13.83 407



17 Western Oaks Middle School 00:12:56.92 506

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Deer Creek Middle School 00:09:05.64 31 70

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 7108 Jaden Klinesmith 00:08:48.09 6

 2 14 7107 Daxon King 00:09:04.57 13

 3 15 7125 Walker Rowell 00:09:06.08 14

 4 16 7116 Marty Martinez 00:09:06.86 15

 5 24 7130 Dakota Vanberschot 00:09:22.60 22

 6 45 7090 Liam Berry 00:09:48.38 (42)

 7 48 7128 Colton Stuckey 00:09:54.82 (45)

2 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School 00:09:08.79 9 91

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 7564 Mylo ODaniel 00:08:36.89 3

 2 4 7566 Jackson Stevens 00:08:40.03 4

 3 26 7565 Nash Phifer 00:09:22.87 24

 4 29 7554 Rhett Allen 00:09:26.03 27

 5 36 7568 Levi Visor 00:09:38.11 33

 6 67 7567 Eric Terrazas 00:10:17.08 (60)

 7 127 7560 Eli Harjo 00:11:20.62 (92)

3 Southeast MS (OKC) 00:09:19.53 22 117

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 7718 Alexis Licona 00:08:57.48 9

 2 10 7713 Marco Favila 00:08:58.85 10

 3 13 7733 Giovanni Valdes 00:09:03.08 12

 4 41 7716 Luis Hernandez 00:09:42.62 38

 5 52 7715 Roberto Guerrero 00:09:55.62 48

 6 54 7732 Ulises Torres 00:09:56.72 (50)

 7 88 7724 Omar Montoya 00:10:43.35 (76)

4 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:09:23.03 11 127

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 7249 Ryder Jividen 00:08:53.74 8

 2 19 7268 Max Yager 00:09:10.97 18

 3 23 7243 Andy Garnand 00:09:22.30 21

 4 31 7262 Kaden Thomas 00:09:28.24 29

 5 55 7237 Brayden Awtry 00:09:59.88 51

 6 66 7255 Kael Lopez 00:10:15.90 (59)

 7 91 7254 Lane Lawrence 00:10:47.02 (78)

5 Edmond Central Middle School 00:09:23.02 10 130

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 7174 Benton Hubbart 00:08:45.37 5

 2 18 7182 Shane Querry 00:09:08.80 17

 3 33 7181 Asher Partee 00:09:33.31 31

 4 39 7163 Austin Baker 00:09:40.56 36

 5 44 7164 Sawyer Beagles 00:09:47.05 41

 6 53 7170 Dycen Darks 00:09:55.98 (49)

 7 60 7175 Tyler Jones 00:10:10.49 (56)

6 Piedmont Middle School 00:09:30.28 12 148

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 7677 Max Edwards 00:09:00.97 11

 2 30 7683 Kasen Komarek 00:09:27.11 28

 3 37 7681 Zachary Johnson 00:09:38.44 34

 4 38 7688 Max Muir 00:09:38.44 35

 5 43 7692 Josh Rayburn 00:09:46.42 40

 6 49 7694 Paxton Sheltman 00:09:55.11 (46)

 7 59 7668 Titus Brooks 00:10:10.09 (55)

7 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:09:33.90 9 165

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7360 Carter Leach 00:08:34.48 1

 2 25 7356 Bronson Crews 00:09:22.80 23



 3 35 7362 Miles Martin 00:09:37.77 32

 4 56 7353 Jackson Bright 00:10:02.59 52

 5 62 7359 Davis Hasbrook 00:10:11.89 57

 6 70 7367 Miles Shepard 00:10:21.67 (63)

 7 75 7361 Braylon Lucas 00:10:24.44 (67)

8 Westmoore Junior High 00:09:56.56 7 238

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 7815 Mason Castleman 00:09:24.63 26

 2 46 7831 Gunnar Reichman 00:09:48.65 43

 3 47 7825 Jareth Hull 00:09:50.04 44

 4 68 7823 Landry Hill 00:10:17.82 61

 5 71 7811 Matthew Boulanger 00:10:21.67 64

 6 92 7828 Boden Marks 00:10:48.29 (79)

 7 94 7821 Dane Hamer 00:10:50.35 (81)

9 Oakdale - ORES (1) 00:09:57.56 9 239

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 7593 Mac Boke 00:08:52.53 7

 2 40 7592 Trae Andrews 00:09:41.84 37

 3 57 7599 Peyton Frye 00:10:06.93 53

 4 76 7598 Harrison Firestone 00:10:24.44 68

 5 86 7590 Alex Adamson 00:10:42.07 74

 6 87 7596 Max Cavin 00:10:42.20 (75)

 7 180 7594 Brooks Bostwick 00:13:14.03 (110)

10 Mustang South Middle School 00:10:03.64 12 271

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 7537 Jaxson Wagnon 00:08:36.08 2

 2 69 7528 Cooper Hull 00:10:21.02 62

 3 74 7532 Drew Onan 00:10:24.32 66

 4 79 7535 Benjamin Spencer 00:10:27.57 70

 5 80 7539 Riley Wickstron 00:10:29.19 71

 6 82 7536 Jackson Stuart 00:10:34.34 (72)

 7 101 7523 Brenden Bryan 00:10:59.71 (84)

11 Southmoore Junior High 00:10:22.34 8 296

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 7759 Brody Woods 00:09:19.92 20

 2 32 7758 Jackson Wilshire 00:09:32.02 30

 3 83 7752 Peyton Knight 00:10:37.09 73

 4 113 7750 Jett Gomez 00:11:10.57 86

 5 116 7757 Lorenzo Vieta 00:11:12.11 87

 6 117 7754 Cole Reid 00:11:13.50 (88)

 7 118 7751 Sawyer Hawkins 00:11:14.12 (89)

12 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:10:39.23 6 350

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 7218 Dax Benson 00:09:24.63 25

 2 72 7221 Cooper Halligan 00:10:22.05 65

 3 93 7234 Bryce Wilson 00:10:48.68 80

 4 95 7231 Jack Terrill 00:10:50.88 82

 5 141 7226 Crew Sanders 00:11:49.90 98

 6 153 7222 Peter Irwin 00:12:06.89 (103)

13 Mustang North Middle School 00:10:42.89 7 355

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 42 7485 Carson Johnson 00:09:42.89 39

 2 58 7487 Owen Kraft 00:10:09.97 54

 3 89 7484 Thomas Gallion 00:10:44.13 77

 4 125 7492 Alexander Thomas 00:11:18.53 91

 5 131 7482 Aydan Fentress 00:11:38.93 94

 6 147 7480 Malachi Didley 00:11:56.02 (101)

 7 166 7489 Cooper Nash 00:12:35.75 (108)

14 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:11:01.10 7 389

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 7329 Aj Malyi 00:09:18.37 19

 2 96 7324 Alijah Dunn 00:10:53.13 83



 3 124 7325 James Hamilton 00:11:16.87 90

 4 137 7318 Domanico Bess 00:11:45.20 97

 5 143 7323 Daniel Coons 00:11:51.96 100

 6 161 7320 Breckin Brown 00:12:26.22 (106)

 7 165 7331 Cody Rutledge 00:12:34.40 (107)

15 Enid Waller Middle School 00:11:43.12 7 396

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 7409 Ricky Watson 00:09:08.63 16

 2 78 7394 Bentley Caldwell 00:10:27.32 69

 3 135 7399 Eduardo Madonado Garcia 00:11:44.03 96

 4 149 7402 Forrest Landyn Perez 00:11:57.11 102

 5 192 7400 Roland Marcum 00:15:18.52 113

 6 194 7396 Juan Castellanos 00:15:35.98 (114)

 7 195 7408 Angel Villalba 00:15:40.84 (115)

16 Taft Middle School 00:11:13.83 8 407

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 50 7771 Carlos Gallegos 00:09:55.45 47

 2 65 7774 Alejandro Luna 00:10:13.87 58

 3 129 7765 Diblaim Barrios 00:11:27.46 93

 4 157 7769 Arturo Cortes 00:12:11.61 104

 5 159 7764 Chris Aguinaga 00:12:20.78 105

 6 167 7775 Deangelo Prescott 00:12:42.70 (109)

 7 186 7778 Michael Starr 00:13:47.35 (112)

17 Western Oaks Middle School 00:12:56.92 5 506

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 104 7788 Jshaun Kimbrough 00:11:02.96 85

 2 134 7791 Chase Nombrana 00:11:43.50 95

 3 142 7790 Tyler Mason 00:11:51.80 99

 4 182 7786 Jaxon Blevins 00:13:18.71 111

 5 197 7793 Reilly Robertson 00:16:47.63 116

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7360 Carter Leach 8th 00:08:34.48 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

2 2 7537 Jaxson Wagnon 8th 00:08:36.08 Mustang South Middle School

3 3 7564 Mylo ODaniel 8th 00:08:36.89 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

4 4 7566 Jackson Stevens 8th 00:08:40.03 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

5 5 7174 Benton Hubbart 8th 00:08:45.37 Edmond Central Middle School

6 6 7108 Jaden Klinesmith 8th 00:08:48.09 Deer Creek Middle School

7 7 7593 Mac Boke 8th 00:08:52.53 Oakdale - ORES (1)

8 8 7249 Ryder Jividen 8th 00:08:53.74 Edmond Cimarron - MS

9 9 7718 Alexis Licona 8th 00:08:57.48 Southeast MS (OKC)

10 10 7713 Marco Favila 8th 00:08:58.85 Southeast MS (OKC)

11 11 7677 Max Edwards 8th 00:09:00.97 Piedmont Middle School

12 0 6987 Manny Botone 8th 00:09:02.93 Anadarko Junior High

13 12 7733 Giovanni Valdes 8th 00:09:03.08 Southeast MS (OKC)

14 13 7107 Daxon King 8th 00:09:04.57 Deer Creek Middle School

15 14 7125 Walker Rowell 8th 00:09:06.08 Deer Creek Middle School

16 15 7116 Marty Martinez 8th 00:09:06.86 Deer Creek Middle School

17 16 7409 Ricky Watson 8th 00:09:08.63 Enid Waller Middle School

18 17 7182 Shane Querry 8th 00:09:08.80 Edmond Central Middle School

19 18 7268 Max Yager 8th 00:09:10.97 Edmond Cimarron - MS

20 19 7329 Aj Malyi 8th 00:09:18.37 Edmond Heartland Middle School

21 20 7759 Brody Woods 8th 00:09:19.92 Southmoore Junior High

22 0 6993 Damien Nation 8th 00:09:20.67 Anadarko Junior High

23 21 7243 Andy Garnand 8th 00:09:22.30 Edmond Cimarron - MS

24 22 7130 Dakota Vanberschot 8th 00:09:22.60 Deer Creek Middle School

25 23 7356 Bronson Crews 8th 00:09:22.80 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

26 24 7565 Nash Phifer 8th 00:09:22.87 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

27 25 7218 Dax Benson 8th 00:09:24.63 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

28 26 7815 Mason Castleman 8th 00:09:24.63 Westmoore Junior High

29 27 7554 Rhett Allen 8th 00:09:26.03 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School



30 28 7683 Kasen Komarek 8th 00:09:27.11 Piedmont Middle School

31 29 7262 Kaden Thomas 8th 00:09:28.24 Edmond Cimarron - MS

32 30 7758 Jackson Wilshire 8th 00:09:32.02 Southmoore Junior High

33 31 7181 Asher Partee 8th 00:09:33.31 Edmond Central Middle School

34 0 6997 Jace Villalba 8th 00:09:35.05 Anadarko Junior High

35 32 7362 Miles Martin 8th 00:09:37.77 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

36 33 7568 Levi Visor 8th 00:09:38.11 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

37 34 7681 Zachary Johnson 8th 00:09:38.44 Piedmont Middle School

38 35 7688 Max Muir 8th 00:09:38.44 Piedmont Middle School

39 36 7163 Austin Baker 8th 00:09:40.56 Edmond Central Middle School

40 37 7592 Trae Andrews 8th 00:09:41.84 Oakdale - ORES (1)

41 38 7716 Luis Hernandez 7th 00:09:42.62 Southeast MS (OKC)

42 39 7485 Carson Johnson 8th 00:09:42.89 Mustang North Middle School

43 40 7692 Josh Rayburn 8th 00:09:46.42 Piedmont Middle School

44 41 7164 Sawyer Beagles 8th 00:09:47.05 Edmond Central Middle School

45 (42) 7090 Liam Berry 8th 00:09:48.38 Deer Creek Middle School

46 43 7831 Gunnar Reichman 8th 00:09:48.65 Westmoore Junior High

47 44 7825 Jareth Hull 8th 00:09:50.04 Westmoore Junior High

48 (45) 7128 Colton Stuckey 8th 00:09:54.82 Deer Creek Middle School

49 (46) 7694 Paxton Sheltman 8th 00:09:55.11 Piedmont Middle School

50 47 7771 Carlos Gallegos 8th 00:09:55.45 Taft Middle School

51 0 7120 Kendall Parsons 8th 00:09:55.62 Deer Creek Middle School

52 48 7715 Roberto Guerrero 8th 00:09:55.62 Southeast MS (OKC)

53 (49) 7170 Dycen Darks 8th 00:09:55.98 Edmond Central Middle School

54 (50) 7732 Ulises Torres 8th 00:09:56.72 Southeast MS (OKC)

55 51 7237 Brayden Awtry 8th 00:09:59.88 Edmond Cimarron - MS

56 52 7353 Jackson Bright 8th 00:10:02.59 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

57 53 7599 Peyton Frye 8th 00:10:06.93 Oakdale - ORES (1)

58 54 7487 Owen Kraft 8th 00:10:09.97 Mustang North Middle School

59 (55) 7668 Titus Brooks 8th 00:10:10.09 Piedmont Middle School

60 (56) 7175 Tyler Jones 8th 00:10:10.49 Edmond Central Middle School

61 0 7434 Jorge Murillo 8th 00:10:11.36 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS)

62 57 7359 Davis Hasbrook 8th 00:10:11.89 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

63 0 7111 Finley Laue 8th 00:10:12.53 Deer Creek Middle School

64 0 7099 Matthew Flom 8th 00:10:13.03 Deer Creek Middle School

65 58 7774 Alejandro Luna 8th 00:10:13.87 Taft Middle School

66 (59) 7255 Kael Lopez 8th 00:10:15.90 Edmond Cimarron - MS

67 (60) 7567 Eric Terrazas 8th 00:10:17.08 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

68 61 7823 Landry Hill 8th 00:10:17.82 Westmoore Junior High

69 62 7528 Cooper Hull 8th 00:10:21.02 Mustang South Middle School

70 (63) 7367 Miles Shepard 8th 00:10:21.67 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

71 64 7811 Matthew Boulanger 8th 00:10:21.67 Westmoore Junior High

72 65 7221 Cooper Halligan 8th 00:10:22.05 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

73 0 7085 Blake Adams 8th 00:10:24.23 Deer Creek Middle School

74 66 7532 Drew Onan 8th 00:10:24.32 Mustang South Middle School

75 (67) 7361 Braylon Lucas 8th 00:10:24.44 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

76 68 7598 Harrison Firestone 8th 00:10:24.44 Oakdale - ORES (1)

77 0 7687 James Metzler 8th 00:10:26.41 Piedmont Middle School

78 69 7394 Bentley Caldwell 8th 00:10:27.32 Enid Waller Middle School

79 70 7535 Benjamin Spencer 8th 00:10:27.57 Mustang South Middle School

80 71 7539 Riley Wickstron 8th 00:10:29.19 Mustang South Middle School

81 0 7183 Caleb Vickery 8th 00:10:29.33 Edmond Central Middle School

82 (72) 7536 Jackson Stuart 8th 00:10:34.34 Mustang South Middle School

83 73 7752 Peyton Knight 8th 00:10:37.09 Southmoore Junior High

84 0 7088 Franco Aquino 8th 00:10:37.47 Deer Creek Middle School

85 0 7177 Cooper Lewis 8th 00:10:39.03 Edmond Central Middle School

86 74 7590 Alex Adamson 8th 00:10:42.07 Oakdale - ORES (1)

87 (75) 7596 Max Cavin 8th 00:10:42.20 Oakdale - ORES (1)

88 (76) 7724 Omar Montoya 8th 00:10:43.35 Southeast MS (OKC)

89 77 7484 Thomas Gallion 8th 00:10:44.13 Mustang North Middle School

90 0 7452 Max Choate 8th 00:10:44.99 Mustang Central Middle School

91 (78) 7254 Lane Lawrence 8th 00:10:47.02 Edmond Cimarron - MS



92 (79) 7828 Boden Marks 8th 00:10:48.29 Westmoore Junior High

93 80 7234 Bryce Wilson 8th 00:10:48.68 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

94 (81) 7821 Dane Hamer 8th 00:10:50.35 Westmoore Junior High

95 82 7231 Jack Terrill 8th 00:10:50.88 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

96 83 7324 Alijah Dunn 8th 00:10:53.13 Edmond Heartland Middle School

97 0 7679 Slaton Hoar 8th 00:10:54.33 Piedmont Middle School

98 0 7734 Jayden Valtierra 8th 00:10:56.48 Southeast MS (OKC)

99 0 7087 Ethan Alvested 8th 00:10:56.60 Deer Creek Middle School

100 0 7352 Lukas Branson 8th 00:10:58.09 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

101 (84) 7523 Brenden Bryan 8th 00:10:59.71 Mustang South Middle School

102 0 7117 Owen Moore 8th 00:11:02.16 Deer Creek Middle School

103 0 7709 Angel Alvarez 7th 00:11:02.70 Southeast MS (OKC)

104 85 7788 Jshaun Kimbrough 8th 00:11:02.96 Western Oaks Middle School

105 0 7114 Johnny Loy 8th 00:11:04.63 Deer Creek Middle School

106 0 7529 Paxton Lopez 8th 00:11:05.94 Mustang South Middle School

107 0 7102 Eleazar Gomez 8th 00:11:06.77 Deer Creek Middle School

108 0 7026 Andrew Vaughn 8th 00:11:07.73 Bethany  Middle School

109 0 7134 Jack Wells 8th 00:11:07.73 Deer Creek Middle School

110 0 7721 Isaiah Martinez 8th 00:11:09.01 Southeast MS (OKC)

111 0 7421 Mason Pritchett 8th 00:11:09.76 Hefner Middle School

112 0 7110 Tristan Lang 8th 00:11:09.92 Deer Creek Middle School

113 86 7750 Jett Gomez 8th 00:11:10.57 Southmoore Junior High

114 0 7097 Diego Chavez 8th 00:11:11.83 Deer Creek Middle School

115 0 7025 Davis Toler 8th 00:11:12.11 Bethany  Middle School

116 87 7757 Lorenzo Vieta 8th 00:11:12.11 Southmoore Junior High

117 (88) 7754 Cole Reid 8th 00:11:13.50 Southmoore Junior High

118 (89) 7751 Sawyer Hawkins 8th 00:11:14.12 Southmoore Junior High

119 0 7730 Esai Silva 7th 00:11:14.67 Southeast MS (OKC)

120 0 7680 Tripp Johnson 8th 00:11:15.02 Piedmont Middle School

121 0 7714 Jose Juan Gonzalez 7th 00:11:15.02 Southeast MS (OKC)

122 0 7530 Tommy Morland 8th 00:11:15.17 Mustang South Middle School

123 0 7264 Wyatt Ward 8th 00:11:16.50 Edmond Cimarron - MS

124 90 7325 James Hamilton 8th 00:11:16.87 Edmond Heartland Middle School

125 91 7492 Alexander Thomas 8th 00:11:18.53 Mustang North Middle School

126 0 7722 Miguel Martinez Palomares 8th 00:11:20.09 Southeast MS (OKC)

127 (92) 7560 Eli Harjo 8th 00:11:20.62 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

128 0 7129 Greyson Taylor 8th 00:11:24.27 Deer Creek Middle School

129 93 7765 Diblaim Barrios 8th 00:11:27.46 Taft Middle School

130 0 7119 Camdin Newman 8th 00:11:32.71 Deer Creek Middle School

131 94 7482 Aydan Fentress 8th 00:11:38.93 Mustang North Middle School

132 0 7522 Logan Boling 8th 00:11:40.67 Mustang South Middle School

133 0 7112 Maccauley Lepley 8th 00:11:41.21 Deer Creek Middle School

134 95 7791 Chase Nombrana 8th 00:11:43.50 Western Oaks Middle School

135 96 7399 Eduardo Madonado Garcia 8th 00:11:44.03 Enid Waller Middle School

136 0 7135 Essick Wolf 8th 00:11:45.07 Deer Creek Middle School

137 97 7318 Domanico Bess 8th 00:11:45.20 Edmond Heartland Middle School

138 0 7251 Royce Kanoff 8th 00:11:47.35 Edmond Cimarron - MS

139 0 7558 Erik Dunrud 8th 00:11:47.46 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

140 0 7520 Benjamin Abbott 8th 00:11:48.53 Mustang South Middle School

141 98 7226 Crew Sanders 8th 00:11:49.90 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

142 99 7790 Tyler Mason 8th 00:11:51.80 Western Oaks Middle School

143 100 7323 Daniel Coons 8th 00:11:51.96 Edmond Heartland Middle School

144 0 7131 Matthew Vaughn 7th 00:11:52.31 Deer Creek Middle School

145 0 7720 Yandel Martinez 7th 00:11:53.95 Southeast MS (OKC)

146 0 7098 Eli Elder 8th 00:11:54.56 Deer Creek Middle School

147 (101) 7480 Malachi Didley 8th 00:11:56.02 Mustang North Middle School

148 0 7363 Ethan Perry 8th 00:11:57.11 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

149 102 7402 Forrest Landyn Perez 8th 00:11:57.11 Enid Waller Middle School

150 0 7244 Oliver Gillham 8th 00:11:58.21 Edmond Cimarron - MS

151 0 7729 Roony Salas Flores 8th 00:12:00.83 Southeast MS (OKC)

152 0 7559 Brisyn Evans 8th 00:12:02.56 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

153 (103) 7222 Peter Irwin 8th 00:12:06.89 Edmond Cheyenne - MS



154 0 7689 Xavier Peralesbarron 8th 00:12:06.89 Piedmont Middle School

155 0 7136 Ryder Woods 8th 00:12:10.39 Deer Creek Middle School

156 0 7178 Wyatt Mcclain 8th 00:12:11.03 Edmond Central Middle School

157 104 7769 Arturo Cortes 8th 00:12:11.61 Taft Middle School

158 0 7122 Hunter Poyner 8th 00:12:19.83 Deer Creek Middle School

159 105 7764 Chris Aguinaga 8th 00:12:20.78 Taft Middle School

160 0 7132 Marco Vega 8th 00:12:23.19 Deer Creek Middle School

161 (106) 7320 Breckin Brown 8th 00:12:26.22 Edmond Heartland Middle School

162 0 7109 Logan Knight 8th 00:12:29.23 Deer Creek Middle School

163 0 7455 George Phillips 8th 00:12:29.97 Mustang Central Middle School

164 0 7436 Tyzavion Williams 6th 00:12:33.62 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS)

165 (107) 7331 Cody Rutledge 8th 00:12:34.40 Edmond Heartland Middle School

166 (108) 7489 Cooper Nash 8th 00:12:35.75 Mustang North Middle School

167 (109) 7775 Deangelo Prescott 8th 00:12:42.70 Taft Middle School

168 0 7728 Jose Rayos 7th 00:12:45.69 Southeast MS (OKC)

169 0 7684 Kaleb Lam 8th 00:12:45.91 Piedmont Middle School

170 0 7712 Alex Espinoza 7th 00:12:46.99 Southeast MS (OKC)

171 0 7534 Lucas Rodriguez 8th 00:12:48.56 Mustang South Middle School

172 0 7717 Ramon Herrera 7th 00:12:49.31 Southeast MS (OKC)

173 0 7043 Nathan Nyugen 8th 00:12:59.23 Christian Heritage Middle School

174 0 7000 Bentley Zamacona 8th 00:12:59.39 Anadarko Junior High

175 0 7727 Andrew Rauda 8th 00:13:03.99 Southeast MS (OKC)

176 0 7747 Drake Dobbs 8th 00:13:06.14 Southmoore Junior High

177 0 7250 Lukasz Kane 8th 00:13:09.33 Edmond Cimarron - MS

178 0 7725 Rene Nieto 7th 00:13:11.55 Southeast MS (OKC)

179 0 7046 Charlie Tutt 8th 00:13:13.92 Christian Heritage Middle School

180 (110) 7594 Brooks Bostwick 8th 00:13:14.03 Oakdale - ORES (1)

181 0 7609 David Topchian 8th 00:13:16.58 Oakdale - ORES (1)

182 111 7786 Jaxon Blevins 8th 00:13:18.71 Western Oaks Middle School

183 0 7047 Andrew Washa 8th 00:13:18.98 Christian Heritage Middle School

184 0 7121 Iker Ponce 8th 00:13:20.76 Deer Creek Middle School

185 0 7100 Eduardo Garcia 8th 00:13:44.36 Deer Creek Middle School

186 (112) 7778 Michael Starr 8th 00:13:47.35 Taft Middle School

187 0 7711 Jamie Cogan 7th 00:14:02.26 Southeast MS (OKC)

188 0 7420 Nehemiah Medina 8th 00:14:08.41 Hefner Middle School

189 0 7723 Ronaldo Mata 6th 00:14:57.52 Southeast MS (OKC)

190 0 7453 Cole Giberti 8th 00:15:02.80 Mustang Central Middle School

191 0 7780 Ismael Turrubiartes 8th 00:15:04.77 Taft Middle School

192 113 7400 Roland Marcum 8th 00:15:18.52 Enid Waller Middle School

193 0 7605 Gunner Peterson 8th 00:15:32.45 Oakdale - ORES (1)

194 (114) 7396 Juan Castellanos 8th 00:15:35.98 Enid Waller Middle School

195 (115) 7408 Angel Villalba 8th 00:15:40.84 Enid Waller Middle School

196 0 7454 Reed Gottschalk 8th 00:15:41.06 Mustang Central Middle School

197 116 7793 Reilly Robertson 8th 00:16:47.63 Western Oaks Middle School

Mustang 7th Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Southmoore Junior High 00:13:24.29 4

1 Edmond Central Middle School 00:10:08.11 68 Westmoore Junior High 00:11:48.78 3

2 Piedmont Middle School 00:10:09.16 85 Southeast MS (OKC) 00:13:11.94 3

3 Deer Creek Middle School 00:10:08.94 86 Mustang Central Middle School00:17:13.07 3

4 Oakdale - ORES (1) 00:10:22.15 115 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS)00:17:47.97 3

5 Mustang South Middle School 00:10:29.09 122 Hefner Middle School 00:13:42.38 2

6 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:10:51.22 180 Western Oaks Middle School00:15:43.80 2

7 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:11:03.89 198

8 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:11:09.21 198

9 Mustang North Middle School 00:11:22.28 231

10 Edmond Cimarron Middle School 00:11:33.87 240

11 Bethany  Middle School 00:12:10.91 316

12 Christian Heritage Middle School 00:12:22.11 333



13 Enid Waller Middle School 00:12:31.05 344

14 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School 00:12:43.96 371

15 Anadarko Junior High 00:12:51.80 381

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Edmond Central Middle School 00:10:08.11 18 68

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 7145 Emery Hubbart 00:09:46.56 4

 2 10 7149 Sadie Longhurst 00:10:03.71 10

 3 11 7144 Adelyn Hubbart 00:10:05.14 11

 4 12 7157 Reagan Rakosky 00:10:06.27 12

 5 32 7162 Caroline Wolfe 00:10:38.87 31

 6 63 7146 Sophie Jacobson 00:11:40.84 (53)

 7 69 7147 Jade Laux 00:11:50.11 (58)

2 Piedmont Middle School 00:10:09.16 25 85

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 7635 Ayla Johnson 00:09:39.83 3

 2 6 7633 Sofie Helfer 00:09:48.81 6

 3 18 7645 Emma Parsons 00:10:12.76 18

 4 26 7662 Harper Woods 00:10:23.05 25

 5 34 7632 Penelope Helfer 00:10:41.38 33

 6 39 7630 Addyson Harris 00:10:49.57 (38)

 7 41 7627 Emery Fleming 00:10:52.98 (40)

3 Deer Creek Middle School 00:10:08.94 16 86

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 7066 Kenzie Johnston 00:09:37.77 2

 2 19 7056 Brynn Davis 00:10:13.13 19

 3 20 7065 Sara Hopkins 00:10:15.13 20

 4 21 7076 Kaydence Serbia 00:10:15.95 21

 5 25 7062 Blair Goodger 00:10:22.72 24

 6 36 7061 Blythe Goodger 00:10:45.69 (35)

 7 38 7084 Alexandra Womack 00:10:47.20 (37)

4 Oakdale - ORES (1) 00:10:22.15 12 115

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 7575 Hannah Madden 00:10:06.36 13

 2 16 7572 Harper Gleaves 00:10:10.72 16

 3 24 7570 Lucy Boke 00:10:21.33 23

 4 30 7579 Elise Miller 00:10:27.29 29

 5 35 7571 Bell Chavez 00:10:45.06 34

 6 54 7583 Ella Silva 00:11:23.29 (47)

 7 64 7574 Grace Kosanke 00:11:41.23 (54)

5 Mustang South Middle School 00:10:29.09 13 122

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7505 Piper Hesse 00:09:24.73 1

 2 5 7504 Lilliana Gibson 00:09:47.09 5

 3 14 7496 Anistyn Chappell 00:10:07.00 14

 4 52 7511 Lillian Mccrary 00:11:20.07 46

 5 66 7510 Litzy Martinez 00:11:46.57 56

 6 72 7515 Rylee Steele 00:11:52.04 (59)

 7 104 7493 Alana Abbott 00:12:33.11 (71)

6 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:10:51.22 14 180

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 7192 Ainsley Dollar 00:10:11.49 17

 2 31 7209 Harper Rosser 00:10:33.74 30

 3 44 7205 Abigail Mourning 00:10:58.75 42

 4 45 7211 Avianna Thomas 00:11:02.44 43

 5 56 7194 Paige Froehlich 00:11:29.68 48

 6 67 7215 Harper Wittman 00:11:49.21 (57)

 7 77 7193 Sienna Dollar 00:11:54.81 (62)

7 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:11:03.89 11 198

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 15 7302 Sophie Colasacco 00:10:07.03 15

 2 27 7316 Hannah Waddell 00:10:23.96 26

 3 33 7317 Harper Waddell 00:10:39.69 32

 4 65 7310 Kiera Milam 00:11:44.82 55

 5 102 7315 Scarlett Stiglets 00:12:23.95 70

 6 110 7303 Addison Hamilton 00:12:41.29 (73)

 7 123 7297 Cataleya Battle 00:13:08.47 (79)

8 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:11:09.21 10 198

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 7332 Lydia Bauman 00:09:56.40 8

 2 9 7334 Reagan Bower 00:10:01.95 9

 3 62 7339 Ruby Hoffstatter 00:11:40.35 52

 4 82 7337 Sophia Hernandez 00:12:00.22 64

 5 88 7342 Reese Inga 00:12:07.16 65

 6 134 7333 Jane Bondy 00:13:25.00 (87)

 7 136 7349 Madison Tracey 00:13:27.68 (89)

9 Mustang North Middle School 00:11:22.28 11 231

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 22 7470 Mia Greiner 00:10:19.51 22

 2 43 7469 Elle Garner 00:10:56.47 41

 3 50 7462 Kaylee Brown 00:11:13.78 45

 4 58 7474 Savannah Wilkins 00:11:32.11 49

 5 114 7463 Abigail Burch 00:12:49.52 74

 6 129 7467 Lauren Dyer 00:13:19.18 (83)

 7 140 3584 Abigial Roper 00:13:36.99 (91)

10 Edmond Cimarron Middle School 00:11:33.87 8 240

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 7295 Lillie Taylor 00:09:55.75 7

 2 29 7290 Marley Phenix 00:10:25.75 28

 3 37 7272 Heidi Brookman 00:10:46.99 36

 4 130 7283 Hadley Krueger 00:13:20.24 84

 5 132 7280 Lakely Gomez 00:13:20.63 85

 6 162 7274 Kate Dodson 00:14:18.61 (97)

 7 171 7279 Evelyn Dye 00:14:46.07 (99)

11 Bethany  Middle School 00:12:10.91 7 316

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 48 7001 Addison Bernhard 00:11:08.27 44

 2 61 7008 Evadrew Neal 00:11:38.50 51

 3 98 7003 Brooklyn George 00:12:19.26 68

 4 115 7010 Sloane Roberts 00:12:50.82 75

 5 121 7002 Mya Broyles 00:12:57.67 78

 6 178 7011 Caroline Stayton 00:16:14.51 (101)

 7 185 7005 Evie Hance 00:17:15.34 (102)

12 Christian Heritage Middle School 00:12:22.11 6 333

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 40 7036 Moriah White 00:10:49.69 39

 2 81 7034 Emily Stahlman 00:11:59.35 63

 3 90 7029 Korynne Haselwood 00:12:10.35 66

 4 93 7033 Calle Skaggs 00:12:11.07 67

 5 169 7035 Lyla Wade 00:14:40.09 98

 6 187 7031 Nora Rials 00:17:52.14 (103)

13 Enid Waller Middle School 00:12:31.05 8 344

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 7389 Christiana Woods 00:10:24.76 27

 2 109 7390 Aliyah Yahysrayl 00:12:38.25 72

 3 120 7379 Amellia Herrera 00:12:56.71 77

 4 124 7386 Mckenzie Seidl 00:13:10.52 80

 5 135 7382 Katelyn Maxey 00:13:25.00 88

 6 138 7374 Adahlina Braley 00:13:31.42 (90)

 7 142 7387 Tiffany Venable 00:13:37.75 (92)

14 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School 00:12:43.96 8 371

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 75 7552 Rachel Wiles 00:11:54.17 60

 2 76 7542 Tanzy Doresey 00:11:54.66 61

 3 118 7545 Bella Hankins 00:12:53.59 76

 4 125 7550 Finley Rider 00:13:11.86 81

 5 147 7546 Elly Haskins 00:13:45.53 93

 6 152 7551 Olivia Thacker 00:13:50.77 (95)

 7 155 7549 Avery Rhodes 00:14:01.07 (96)

15 Anadarko Junior High 00:12:51.80 7 381

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 60 6979 Tyharrah Freie 00:11:33.44 50

 2 101 6983 Kambren Moser 00:12:21.81 69

 3 126 6985 Nautia Strickland 00:13:13.92 82

 4 133 6981 Selah Kaulaity 00:13:23.06 86

 5 148 6980 Madalyn Hawkins 00:13:46.74 94

 6 173 6982 Ryan Miller 00:14:59.90 (100)

 7 191 6977 Addison Autaubo 00:18:27.42 (104)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7505 Piper Hesse 7th 00:09:24.73 Mustang South Middle School

2 2 7066 Kenzie Johnston 7th 00:09:37.77 Deer Creek Middle School

3 3 7635 Ayla Johnson 7th 00:09:39.83 Piedmont Middle School

4 4 7145 Emery Hubbart 7th 00:09:46.56 Edmond Central Middle School

5 5 7504 Lilliana Gibson 7th 00:09:47.09 Mustang South Middle School

6 6 7633 Sofie Helfer 7th 00:09:48.81 Piedmont Middle School

7 7 7295 Lillie Taylor 7th 00:09:55.75 Edmond Cimarron Middle School

8 8 7332 Lydia Bauman 7th 00:09:56.40 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

9 9 7334 Reagan Bower 7th 00:10:01.95 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

10 10 7149 Sadie Longhurst 7th 00:10:03.71 Edmond Central Middle School

11 11 7144 Adelyn Hubbart 7th 00:10:05.14 Edmond Central Middle School

12 12 7157 Reagan Rakosky 7th 00:10:06.27 Edmond Central Middle School

13 13 7575 Hannah Madden 7th 00:10:06.36 Oakdale - ORES (1)

14 14 7496 Anistyn Chappell 7th 00:10:07.00 Mustang South Middle School

15 15 7302 Sophie Colasacco 7th 00:10:07.03 Edmond Heartland Middle School

16 16 7572 Harper Gleaves 7th 00:10:10.72 Oakdale - ORES (1)

17 17 7192 Ainsley Dollar 7th 00:10:11.49 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

18 18 7645 Emma Parsons 7th 00:10:12.76 Piedmont Middle School

19 19 7056 Brynn Davis 7th 00:10:13.13 Deer Creek Middle School

20 20 7065 Sara Hopkins 7th 00:10:15.13 Deer Creek Middle School

21 21 7076 Kaydence Serbia 7th 00:10:15.95 Deer Creek Middle School

22 22 7470 Mia Greiner 7th 00:10:19.51 Mustang North Middle School

23 0 7808 Raylan Smith 7th 00:10:20.56 Westmoore Junior High

24 23 7570 Lucy Boke 7th 00:10:21.33 Oakdale - ORES (1)

25 24 7062 Blair Goodger 7th 00:10:22.72 Deer Creek Middle School

26 25 7662 Harper Woods 6th 00:10:23.05 Piedmont Middle School

27 26 7316 Hannah Waddell 7th 00:10:23.96 Edmond Heartland Middle School

28 27 7389 Christiana Woods 7th 00:10:24.76 Enid Waller Middle School

29 28 7290 Marley Phenix 7th 00:10:25.75 Edmond Cimarron Middle School

30 29 7579 Elise Miller 6th 00:10:27.29 Oakdale - ORES (1)

31 30 7209 Harper Rosser 7th 00:10:33.74 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

32 31 7162 Caroline Wolfe 7th 00:10:38.87 Edmond Central Middle School

33 32 7317 Harper Waddell 7th 00:10:39.69 Edmond Heartland Middle School

34 33 7632 Penelope Helfer 6th 00:10:41.38 Piedmont Middle School

35 34 7571 Bell Chavez 7th 00:10:45.06 Oakdale - ORES (1)

36 (35) 7061 Blythe Goodger 7th 00:10:45.69 Deer Creek Middle School

37 36 7272 Heidi Brookman 7th 00:10:46.99 Edmond Cimarron Middle School

38 (37) 7084 Alexandra Womack 7th 00:10:47.20 Deer Creek Middle School

39 (38) 7630 Addyson Harris 7th 00:10:49.57 Piedmont Middle School

40 39 7036 Moriah White 7th 00:10:49.69 Christian Heritage Middle School

41 (40) 7627 Emery Fleming 7th 00:10:52.98 Piedmont Middle School

42 0 7643 Molly Morgan 6th 00:10:55.02 Piedmont Middle School

43 41 7469 Elle Garner 7th 00:10:56.47 Mustang North Middle School



44 42 7205 Abigail Mourning 7th 00:10:58.75 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

45 43 7211 Avianna Thomas 7th 00:11:02.44 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

46 0 7659 Mackenzie Wagner 6th 00:11:05.76 Piedmont Middle School

47 0 7629 Juliet Fuerst 7th 00:11:06.88 Piedmont Middle School

48 44 7001 Addison Bernhard 7th 00:11:08.27 Bethany  Middle School

49 0 7644 Ryan Parke 7th 00:11:09.96 Piedmont Middle School

50 45 7462 Kaylee Brown 7th 00:11:13.78 Mustang North Middle School

51 0 7615 Paisley Brock 7th 00:11:16.78 Piedmont Middle School

52 46 7511 Lillian Mccrary 7th 00:11:20.07 Mustang South Middle School

53 0 7634 Alessandra Jacobsen 7th 00:11:20.59 Piedmont Middle School

54 (47) 7583 Ella Silva 7th 00:11:23.29 Oakdale - ORES (1)

55 0 7652 Amelia Scott 6th 00:11:29.06 Piedmont Middle School

56 48 7194 Paige Froehlich 7th 00:11:29.68 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

57 0 7069 Aubrey Mcfadden 7th 00:11:30.83 Deer Creek Middle School

58 49 7474 Savannah Wilkins 7th 00:11:32.11 Mustang North Middle School

59 0 7650 Surrie Samuel 7th 00:11:32.98 Piedmont Middle School

60 50 6979 Tyharrah Freie 7th 00:11:33.44 Anadarko Junior High

61 51 7008 Evadrew Neal 7th 00:11:38.50 Bethany  Middle School

62 52 7339 Ruby Hoffstatter 7th 00:11:40.35 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

63 (53) 7146 Sophie Jacobson 7th 00:11:40.84 Edmond Central Middle School

64 (54) 7574 Grace Kosanke 7th 00:11:41.23 Oakdale - ORES (1)

65 55 7310 Kiera Milam 7th 00:11:44.82 Edmond Heartland Middle School

66 56 7510 Litzy Martinez 7th 00:11:46.57 Mustang South Middle School

67 (57) 7215 Harper Wittman 7th 00:11:49.21 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

68 0 7580 Riley Rihn 6th 00:11:49.60 Oakdale - ORES (1)

69 (58) 7147 Jade Laux 7th 00:11:50.11 Edmond Central Middle School

70 0 7740 Elliana Mobly 7th 00:11:50.70 Southmoore Junior High

71 0 7059 Stevi Franklin 7th 00:11:51.33 Deer Creek Middle School

72 (59) 7515 Rylee Steele 7th 00:11:52.04 Mustang South Middle School

73 0 7140 Maebry Freeman 7th 00:11:53.36 Edmond Central Middle School

74 0 7071 Hadley Otis 7th 00:11:53.89 Deer Creek Middle School

75 60 7552 Rachel Wiles 7th 00:11:54.17 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

76 61 7542 Tanzy Doresey 7th 00:11:54.66 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

77 (62) 7193 Sienna Dollar 7th 00:11:54.81 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

78 0 7052 Merrin Carpenter 7th 00:11:55.06 Deer Creek Middle School

79 0 7158 Penelope Simms 7th 00:11:57.44 Edmond Central Middle School

80 0 7581 Juliet Sanders 6th 00:11:58.68 Oakdale - ORES (1)

81 63 7034 Emily Stahlman 7th 00:11:59.35 Christian Heritage Middle School

82 64 7337 Sophia Hernandez 7th 00:12:00.22 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

83 0 7151 Matisyn Mack 7th 00:12:01.16 Edmond Central Middle School

84 0 7578 Brinley Martin 6th 00:12:04.05 Oakdale - ORES (1)

85 0 7138 Lucy Debenedictis 7th 00:12:05.75 Edmond Central Middle School

86 0 7741 Jaimeson Otto 7th 00:12:06.37 Southmoore Junior High

87 0 7586 Lauren Thorp 6th 00:12:06.72 Oakdale - ORES (1)

88 65 7342 Reese Inga 7th 00:12:07.16 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

89 0 7142 Avary Hofer 7th 00:12:07.31 Edmond Central Middle School

90 66 7029 Korynne Haselwood 7th 00:12:10.35 Christian Heritage Middle School

91 0 7201 Kendall Kent 7th 00:12:10.43 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

92 0 7663 Peyton Woods 6th 00:12:10.43 Piedmont Middle School

93 67 7033 Calle Skaggs 7th 00:12:11.07 Christian Heritage Middle School

94 0 7801 Madison Jones 7th 00:12:14.00 Westmoore Junior High

95 0 7154 Anna Nemcok 7th 00:12:15.98 Edmond Central Middle School

96 0 7072 Chenicke Pagotto 7th 00:12:18.60 Deer Creek Middle School

97 0 7638 Josie Linsenbarth 7th 00:12:18.78 Piedmont Middle School

98 68 7003 Brooklyn George 7th 00:12:19.26 Bethany  Middle School

99 0 7639 Chloe Lunnon 7th 00:12:19.54 Piedmont Middle School

100 0 7616 Makayla Brown 7th 00:12:21.69 Piedmont Middle School

101 69 6983 Kambren Moser 7th 00:12:21.81 Anadarko Junior High

102 70 7315 Scarlett Stiglets 7th 00:12:23.95 Edmond Heartland Middle School

103 0 7155 Lyla Paule 7th 00:12:28.14 Edmond Central Middle School

104 (71) 7493 Alana Abbott 7th 00:12:33.11 Mustang South Middle School

105 0 7049 Elie Behrens 7th 00:12:33.43 Deer Creek Middle School



106 0 7150 Maelyn Mack 7th 00:12:33.67 Edmond Central Middle School

107 0 7160 Kiersten Walker 7th 00:12:35.50 Edmond Central Middle School

108 0 7620 Lyla Cobbs 6th 00:12:38.03 Piedmont Middle School

109 72 7390 Aliyah Yahysrayl 7th 00:12:38.25 Enid Waller Middle School

110 (73) 7303 Addison Hamilton 7th 00:12:41.29 Edmond Heartland Middle School

111 0 7212 Josephine Turvey 7th 00:12:43.85 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

112 0 7707 Kylie Tucker 6th 00:12:46.08 Southeast MS (OKC)

113 0 7074 Lara Radinovic 7th 00:12:47.72 Deer Creek Middle School

114 74 7463 Abigail Burch 7th 00:12:49.52 Mustang North Middle School

115 75 7010 Sloane Roberts 6th 00:12:50.82 Bethany  Middle School

116 0 7161 Noelle Whitaker 7th 00:12:50.82 Edmond Central Middle School

117 0 7799 Reese Dean 7th 00:12:51.80 Westmoore Junior High

118 76 7545 Bella Hankins 7th 00:12:53.59 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

119 0 7637 Jenna King 7th 00:12:54.12 Piedmont Middle School

120 77 7379 Amellia Herrera 7th 00:12:56.71 Enid Waller Middle School

121 78 7002 Mya Broyles 7th 00:12:57.67 Bethany  Middle School

122 0 7191 Amalia Cozyris 7th 00:13:05.56 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

123 (79) 7297 Cataleya Battle 7th 00:13:08.47 Edmond Heartland Middle School

124 80 7386 Mckenzie Seidl 7th 00:13:10.52 Enid Waller Middle School

125 81 7550 Finley Rider 7th 00:13:11.86 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

126 82 6985 Nautia Strickland 7th 00:13:13.92 Anadarko Junior High

127 0 7311 Abigail Ng 7th 00:13:14.38 Edmond Heartland Middle School

128 0 7708 Clarissa Villegas 7th 00:13:17.93 Southeast MS (OKC)

129 (83) 7467 Lauren Dyer 7th 00:13:19.18 Mustang North Middle School

130 84 7283 Hadley Krueger 7th 00:13:20.24 Edmond Cimarron Middle School

131 0 7188 Eden Blackwell 7th 00:13:20.38 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

132 85 7280 Lakely Gomez 7th 00:13:20.63 Edmond Cimarron Middle School

133 86 6981 Selah Kaulaity 7th 00:13:23.06 Anadarko Junior High

134 (87) 7333 Jane Bondy 7th 00:13:25.00 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

135 88 7382 Katelyn Maxey 7th 00:13:25.00 Enid Waller Middle School

136 (89) 7349 Madison Tracey 7th 00:13:27.68 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

137 0 7204 Alyssa Moffitt 7th 00:13:29.70 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

138 (90) 7374 Adahlina Braley 7th 00:13:31.42 Enid Waller Middle School

139 0 7704 Liliana Oropeza 7th 00:13:31.82 Southeast MS (OKC)

140 (91) 3584 Abigial Roper 7th 00:13:36.99 Mustang North Middle School

141 0 7414 Selene Stephens 7th 00:13:37.27 Hefner Middle School

142 (92) 7387 Tiffany Venable 7th 00:13:37.75 Enid Waller Middle School

143 0 7444 Emily Clark 7th 00:13:40.19 Mustang Central Middle School

144 0 7582 Izzi Sanjenis 6th 00:13:41.05 Oakdale - ORES (1)

145 0 7468 Sophia Fortner 7th 00:13:42.98 Mustang North Middle School

146 0 7051 Presley Caldwell 7th 00:13:43.89 Deer Creek Middle School

147 93 7546 Elly Haskins 7th 00:13:45.53 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

148 94 6980 Madalyn Hawkins 7th 00:13:46.74 Anadarko Junior High

149 0 7413 Triumph Rogers 7th 00:13:47.49 Hefner Middle School

150 0 7461 Alexis Bowman 7th 00:13:48.22 Mustang North Middle School

151 0 7137 Madelyn Carson 7th 00:13:49.26 Edmond Central Middle School

152 (95) 7551 Olivia Thacker 7th 00:13:50.77 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

153 0 7307 Audree Landess 7th 00:13:56.37 Edmond Heartland Middle School

154 0 7199 Kaleah Jones 7th 00:13:56.52 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

155 (96) 7549 Avery Rhodes 7th 00:14:01.07 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

156 0 7464 Lindsey Cagle 7th 00:14:02.33 Mustang North Middle School

157 0 7388 Addelyn White 7th 00:14:05.67 Enid Waller Middle School

158 0 7624 Jovie Coyle 6th 00:14:06.68 Piedmont Middle School

159 0 7657 Britton Tsoodle 6th 00:14:07.66 Piedmont Middle School

160 0 7621 Paige Cochrane 7th 00:14:10.53 Piedmont Middle School

161 0 7735 Katelyn Cox 7th 00:14:13.09 Southmoore Junior High

162 (97) 7274 Kate Dodson 7th 00:14:18.61 Edmond Cimarron Middle School

163 0 7658 Finley Waddell 6th 00:14:23.41 Piedmont Middle School

164 0 7785 Ariel Parker 7th 00:14:23.80 Western Oaks Middle School

165 0 7341 Ella Hyatt 7th 00:14:24.28 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

166 0 7057 Kimber Dodson 7th 00:14:25.95 Deer Creek Middle School

167 0 7186 Margaret Austin 7th 00:14:29.99 Edmond Cheyenne - MS



168 0 7346 Meredith Rawls 7th 00:14:30.97 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

169 98 7035 Lyla Wade 7th 00:14:40.09 Christian Heritage Middle School

170 0 7300 Zoey Brotton 7th 00:14:42.52 Edmond Heartland Middle School

171 (99) 7279 Evelyn Dye 7th 00:14:46.07 Edmond Cimarron Middle School

172 0 7345 Laney Marler 7th 00:14:48.61 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

173 (100) 6982 Ryan Miller 7th 00:14:59.90 Anadarko Junior High

174 0 7304 Emery Johnson 7th 00:15:05.87 Edmond Heartland Middle School

175 0 7739 Lydia Mewhorter 7th 00:15:27.02 Southmoore Junior High

176 0 7472 Kennedy Kapp 7th 00:16:03.19 Mustang North Middle School

177 0 7514 Reagan Ringdahl 7th 00:16:14.44 Mustang South Middle School

178 (101) 7011 Caroline Stayton 6th 00:16:14.51 Bethany  Middle School

179 0 7494 Mallarie Arrowood 7th 00:16:30.37 Mustang South Middle School

180 0 7296 Lexi Winters 7th 00:16:31.43 Edmond Cimarron Middle School

181 0 7784 Sophia Parker 6th 00:17:03.80 Western Oaks Middle School

182 0 7431 Sophia Rodriguez 6th 00:17:03.94 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS)

183 0 7429 Juliet Nguyen 7th 00:17:07.19 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS)

184 0 7506 Grace Husted 7th 00:17:09.56 Mustang South Middle School

185 (102) 7005 Evie Hance 7th 00:17:15.34 Bethany  Middle School

186 0 7518 Cailyn Turner 7th 00:17:51.58 Mustang South Middle School

187 (103) 7031 Nora Rials 7th 00:17:52.14 Christian Heritage Middle School

188 0 7498 Claira Crum 7th 00:18:04.12 Mustang South Middle School

189 0 7512 Ryleigh North 7th 00:18:10.93 Mustang South Middle School

190 0 7547 Xia Horn 7th 00:18:23.41 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

191 (104) 6977 Addison Autaubo 7th 00:18:27.42 Anadarko Junior High

192 0 7445 Emily Clements 7th 00:18:40.93 Mustang Central Middle School

193 0 7427 Nahomy Martinez 6th 00:19:12.80 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS)

194 0 7450 Damariss Torres 7th 00:19:18.10 Mustang Central Middle School

Mustang 7th Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Taft Middle School 00:12:36.98 4

1 Oakdale - ORES (1) 00:09:27.10 49 Western Oaks Middle School00:13:42.13 4

2 Deer Creek Middle School 00:09:47.60 113 Mustang Central Middle School00:12:09.12 3

3 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:09:55.52 121 Southmoore Junior High 00:12:12.63 3

4 Piedmont Middle School 00:10:05.03 145 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS)00:08:55.29 1

5 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:10:26.63 210 Middleberg - ORES (2) 00:09:37.60 1

6 Bethany  Middle School 00:10:27.93 213

7 Enid Waller Middle School 00:10:35.97 216

8 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School 00:10:43.55 223

9 Edmond Central Middle School 00:10:38.52 248

10 Hefner Middle School 00:10:48.81 249

11 Westmoore Junior High 00:10:46.47 256

12 Christian Heritage Middle School 00:11:04.89 273

13 Mustang North Middle School 00:11:16.88 313

14 Anadarko Junior High 00:11:04.93 319

15 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:11:22.81 341

16 Mustang South Middle School 00:11:59.96 400

17 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:13:03.41 469

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Oakdale - ORES (1) 00:09:27.10 12 49

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 7589 Caleb Bryant 00:09:12.24 5

 2 7 7604 Micah Moss 00:09:14.55 6

 3 8 7602 Asher Mcilhenny 00:09:25.21 7

 4 13 7603 Dylan Miller 00:09:32.28 12

 5 21 7600 Hudson Harris 00:09:51.22 19

 6 28 7610 Wright Zerr 00:10:01.82 (26)

 7 30 7608 William Stanford 00:10:03.46 (28)



2 Deer Creek Middle School 00:09:47.60 13 113

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 7106 Jaxon Jones 00:08:58.86 2

 2 4 7094 Lucas Buxton 00:09:08.96 3

 3 38 7086 Preston Alexander 00:10:11.84 33

 4 42 7124 Jace Robertson 00:10:18.03 36

 5 45 7113 Gavyn Lloyd 00:10:20.32 39

 6 56 7123 Tal Reininger 00:10:38.81 (48)

 7 69 7096 Pierce Carr 00:10:49.85 (61)

3 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:09:55.52 11 121

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 7245 Roman Grau 00:09:11.23 4

 2 19 7266 Sully Weinmeister 00:09:44.99 17

 3 22 7265 Logan Weger 00:09:53.29 20

 4 29 7240 Cohen Copeland 00:10:02.55 27

 5 61 7246 Charles Green 00:10:45.56 53

 6 62 7267 Duke Westbrook 00:10:46.22 (54)

 7 63 7257 Anderson Pletan 00:10:46.71 (55)

4 Piedmont Middle School 00:10:05.03 12 145

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 7695 Liam Shepherd 00:09:41.61 15

 2 25 7697 Isaac Smith 00:09:58.31 23

 3 36 7669 Rhett Brown 00:10:08.87 32

 4 43 7690 Sawyer Philips 00:10:18.03 37

 5 44 7674 Chris Cole 00:10:18.34 38

 6 53 7672 Blake Byfield 00:10:33.74 (45)

 7 57 7666 Taylor Beauregard 00:10:39.18 (49)

5 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:10:26.63 9 210

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 7371 Boon Wise 00:10:00.61 25

 2 35 7369 Decker White 00:10:07.38 31

 3 49 7370 Cort White 00:10:28.37 42

 4 54 7368 Chase Vlosich 00:10:33.89 46

 5 76 7354 Carter Casper 00:11:02.91 66

 6 78 7358 Jackson Harris 00:11:09.12 (68)

 7 83 7355 Luke Collard 00:11:20.63 (72)

6 Bethany  Middle School 00:10:27.93 12 213

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 7014 Jett Dickerson 00:09:40.70 14

 2 33 7022 Boston Pipkin 00:10:04.91 29

 3 55 7021 Kort Keoppel 00:10:38.55 47

 4 64 7018 Elliot Gering 00:10:47.33 56

 5 77 7027 Walker Wyett 00:11:08.19 67

 6 108 7024 Charlie Thompson 00:12:05.54 (86)

 7 112 7015 Ollie Diffee 00:12:25.76 (89)

7 Enid Waller Middle School 00:10:35.97 6 216

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 7391 Valentino AlaTorre 00:09:26.00 10

 2 18 7395 Alan Castelan 00:09:43.85 16

 3 34 7404 Jantzen Randolph 00:10:06.39 30

 4 85 7403 Jose Qvezada 00:11:22.13 73

 5 110 7405 Carson Riemann 00:12:21.51 87

 6 151 7398 Liam Leddy 00:14:40.80 (108)

8 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School 00:10:43.55 7 223

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 7562 Seth Haskins 00:09:25.60 8

 2 23 7561 Cameron Harris 00:09:55.68 21

 3 40 7555 Luke Arrington 00:10:15.26 35

 4 66 7556 Tyler Barbee 00:10:48.31 58

 5 129 7563 Amari Love 00:13:12.89 101

 6 134 7557 Roman DAmico 00:13:27.85 (103)

 7 163 7553 David Acosta 00:16:58.44 (113)



9 Edmond Central Middle School 00:10:38.52 10 248

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 50 7173 Cole Foster 00:10:29.17 43

 2 52 7172 Rowan Elliott 00:10:31.45 44

 3 58 7167 Bowen Borengasser 00:10:39.61 50

 4 59 7169 Braeden Conklin 00:10:43.70 51

 5 68 7180 Andrew Mitchell 00:10:48.67 60

 6 97 7165 Will Benzer 00:11:48.58 (78)

 7 120 7176 Colin Letcher 00:12:47.13 (95)

10 Hefner Middle School 00:10:48.81 8 249

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 7419 Immanuel Medina 00:09:28.00 11

 2 20 7417 Ryan Beachler 00:09:46.56 18

 3 65 7418 Robert Garrison 00:10:47.71 57

 4 91 7422 Jeffrey Stark 00:11:37.27 75

 5 111 7416 Liam Auter 00:12:24.49 88

 6 137 7424 Archer Warden 00:13:41.02 (105)

 7 142 7415 Michael Abawonse 00:14:08.65 (106)

11 Westmoore Junior High 00:10:46.47 5 256

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 7812 Calloway Boyer 00:09:33.44 13

 2 24 7822 Liam Han 00:09:57.55 22

 3 70 7819 Andrew Goodin 00:10:52.70 62

 4 87 7810 Beckham Baker 00:11:23.39 74

 5 107 7839 William Weigle 00:12:05.30 85

12 Christian Heritage Middle School 00:11:04.89 7 273

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7042 Owen Laws 00:08:53.17 1

 2 10 7038 Creed Couser 00:09:25.74 9

 3 100 7040 Hunter Howard 00:11:55.54 80

 4 104 7039 Maxwell Costner 00:12:00.21 83

 5 126 7045 Jabez Siang 00:13:09.79 100

 6 150 7041 Zeron Jackson 00:14:38.60 (107)

 7 154 7044 Eli Ponce 00:14:49.44 (109)

13 Mustang North Middle School 00:11:16.88 9 313

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 26 7479 Micah Crowe 00:09:58.81 24

 2 48 7490 Fletcher Ralph 00:10:22.70 41

 3 72 7488 Fred Moreton 00:10:59.47 64

 4 114 7481 Eason Emillio 00:12:27.83 91

 5 117 7477 Lyndon Casarez 00:12:35.58 93

 6 121 7483 Aiden Gallion 00:12:47.40 (96)

 7 131 7476 Ethan Atkins 00:13:22.28 (102)

14 Anadarko Junior High 00:11:04.93 8 319

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 46 6995 Mason Schultz 00:10:20.56 40

 2 71 6996 Tre Tillis 00:10:58.82 63

 3 79 6992 Ammar Kelly 00:11:09.76 69

 4 82 6989 Jim Davis 00:11:17.52 71

 5 92 6988 Emmitt Churchill 00:11:38.00 76

 6 98 6990 Caisen Goombi 00:11:50.26 (79)

 7 101 6991 Baylin Hernandez 00:11:56.29 (81)

15 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:11:22.81 8 341

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 39 7223 Coen Kepley 00:10:13.47 34

 2 67 7227 Lincoln Schultz 00:10:48.49 59

 3 81 7233 Kendall Waldenburg 00:11:13.16 70

 4 106 7217 Preston Bailey 00:12:01.88 84

 5 118 7225 Julian Maxfield 00:12:37.07 94

 6 124 7219 Matthew Coutino 00:13:03.48 (98)

 7 157 7232 Joao Vital 00:15:12.80 (110)

16 Mustang South Middle School 00:11:59.96 6 400



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 60 7526 Caden Hodde 00:10:43.70 52

 2 93 7521 Hunter Anderson 00:11:43.92 77

 3 102 7531 Triston Nelson 00:11:57.92 82

 4 113 7538 Alex Wessel 00:12:27.54 90

 5 125 7533 Braxton Peterson 00:13:06.74 99

 6 164 7527 Cash Hodges 00:17:16.12 (114)

17 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:13:03.41 6 469

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 73 7327 Doren Lange 00:11:00.39 65

 2 115 7321 Beau Bunger 00:12:30.97 92

 3 123 7326 Ladd Kettren 00:12:53.88 97

 4 136 7330 Maddox Morin 00:13:36.96 104

 5 158 7322 Jaylen Burton 00:15:14.85 111

 6 160 7328 Jaxson Loving 00:15:21.87 (112)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7042 Owen Laws 7th 00:08:53.17 Christian Heritage Middle School

2 0 7437 Tyquavion Williams 7th 00:08:55.30 Mary Golda Ross MS (OKCPS)

3 2 7106 Jaxon Jones 7th 00:08:58.86 Deer Creek Middle School

4 3 7094 Lucas Buxton 7th 00:09:08.96 Deer Creek Middle School

5 4 7245 Roman Grau 7th 00:09:11.23 Edmond Cimarron - MS

6 5 7589 Caleb Bryant 7th 00:09:12.24 Oakdale - ORES (1)

7 6 7604 Micah Moss 7th 00:09:14.55 Oakdale - ORES (1)

8 7 7602 Asher Mcilhenny 7th 00:09:25.21 Oakdale - ORES (1)

9 8 7562 Seth Haskins 7th 00:09:25.60 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

10 9 7038 Creed Couser 7th 00:09:25.74 Christian Heritage Middle School

11 10 7391 Valentino AlaTorre 7th 00:09:26.00 Enid Waller Middle School

12 11 7419 Immanuel Medina 6th 00:09:28.00 Hefner Middle School

13 12 7603 Dylan Miller 6th 00:09:32.28 Oakdale - ORES (1)

14 13 7812 Calloway Boyer 7th 00:09:33.44 Westmoore Junior High

15 0 7441 Thomas Quint Murray 6th 00:09:37.60 Middleberg - ORES (2)

16 14 7014 Jett Dickerson 7th 00:09:40.70 Bethany  Middle School

17 15 7695 Liam Shepherd 7th 00:09:41.61 Piedmont Middle School

18 16 7395 Alan Castelan 7th 00:09:43.85 Enid Waller Middle School

19 17 7266 Sully Weinmeister 7th 00:09:44.99 Edmond Cimarron - MS

20 18 7417 Ryan Beachler 6th 00:09:46.56 Hefner Middle School

21 19 7600 Hudson Harris 6th 00:09:51.22 Oakdale - ORES (1)

22 20 7265 Logan Weger 7th 00:09:53.29 Edmond Cimarron - MS

23 21 7561 Cameron Harris 7th 00:09:55.68 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

24 22 7822 Liam Han 7th 00:09:57.55 Westmoore Junior High

25 23 7697 Isaac Smith 6th 00:09:58.31 Piedmont Middle School

26 24 7479 Micah Crowe 7th 00:09:58.81 Mustang North Middle School

27 25 7371 Boon Wise 7th 00:10:00.61 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

28 (26) 7610 Wright Zerr 7th 00:10:01.82 Oakdale - ORES (1)

29 27 7240 Cohen Copeland 7th 00:10:02.55 Edmond Cimarron - MS

30 (28) 7608 William Stanford 7th 00:10:03.46 Oakdale - ORES (1)

31 0 7457 Levi Sims 7th 00:10:03.80 Mustang Central Middle School

32 0 7606 Carter Schmedt 6th 00:10:04.59 Oakdale - ORES (1)

33 29 7022 Boston Pipkin 6th 00:10:04.91 Bethany  Middle School

34 30 7404 Jantzen Randolph 7th 00:10:06.39 Enid Waller Middle School

35 31 7369 Decker White 7th 00:10:07.38 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

36 32 7669 Rhett Brown 6th 00:10:08.87 Piedmont Middle School

37 0 7597 Cohen Clark 7th 00:10:09.41 Oakdale - ORES (1)

38 33 7086 Preston Alexander 7th 00:10:11.84 Deer Creek Middle School

39 34 7223 Coen Kepley 7th 00:10:13.47 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

40 35 7555 Luke Arrington 7th 00:10:15.26 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

41 0 7595 Noah Bryant 6th 00:10:16.09 Oakdale - ORES (1)

42 36 7124 Jace Robertson 7th 00:10:18.03 Deer Creek Middle School

43 37 7690 Sawyer Philips 6th 00:10:18.03 Piedmont Middle School

44 38 7674 Chris Cole 6th 00:10:18.34 Piedmont Middle School



45 39 7113 Gavyn Lloyd 7th 00:10:20.32 Deer Creek Middle School

46 40 6995 Mason Schultz 7th 00:10:20.56 Anadarko Junior High

47 0 7611 Elijah Zudi 6th 00:10:21.80 Oakdale - ORES (1)

48 41 7490 Fletcher Ralph 7th 00:10:22.70 Mustang North Middle School

49 42 7370 Cort White 7th 00:10:28.37 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

50 43 7173 Cole Foster 7th 00:10:29.17 Edmond Central Middle School

51 0 7746 Beckham Bennett 7th 00:10:29.89 Southmoore Junior High

52 44 7172 Rowan Elliott 7th 00:10:31.45 Edmond Central Middle School

53 (45) 7672 Blake Byfield 7th 00:10:33.74 Piedmont Middle School

54 46 7368 Chase Vlosich 7th 00:10:33.89 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

55 47 7021 Kort Keoppel 6th 00:10:38.55 Bethany  Middle School

56 (48) 7123 Tal Reininger 7th 00:10:38.81 Deer Creek Middle School

57 (49) 7666 Taylor Beauregard 7th 00:10:39.18 Piedmont Middle School

58 50 7167 Bowen Borengasser 7th 00:10:39.61 Edmond Central Middle School

59 51 7169 Braeden Conklin 7th 00:10:43.70 Edmond Central Middle School

60 52 7526 Caden Hodde 7th 00:10:43.70 Mustang South Middle School

61 53 7246 Charles Green 7th 00:10:45.56 Edmond Cimarron - MS

62 (54) 7267 Duke Westbrook 7th 00:10:46.22 Edmond Cimarron - MS

63 (55) 7257 Anderson Pletan 7th 00:10:46.71 Edmond Cimarron - MS

64 56 7018 Elliot Gering 6th 00:10:47.33 Bethany  Middle School

65 57 7418 Robert Garrison 7th 00:10:47.71 Hefner Middle School

66 58 7556 Tyler Barbee 7th 00:10:48.31 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

67 59 7227 Lincoln Schultz 7th 00:10:48.49 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

68 60 7180 Andrew Mitchell 7th 00:10:48.67 Edmond Central Middle School

69 (61) 7096 Pierce Carr 7th 00:10:49.85 Deer Creek Middle School

70 62 7819 Andrew Goodin 7th 00:10:52.70 Westmoore Junior High

71 63 6996 Tre Tillis 7th 00:10:58.82 Anadarko Junior High

72 64 7488 Fred Moreton 7th 00:10:59.47 Mustang North Middle School

73 65 7327 Doren Lange 7th 00:11:00.39 Edmond Heartland Middle School

74 0 7686 Aidan Lynch 6th 00:11:01.67 Piedmont Middle School

75 0 7696 Graham Simmons 7th 00:11:01.91 Piedmont Middle School

76 66 7354 Carter Casper 7th 00:11:02.91 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

77 67 7027 Walker Wyett 6th 00:11:08.19 Bethany  Middle School

78 (68) 7358 Jackson Harris 7th 00:11:09.12 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

79 69 6992 Ammar Kelly 7th 00:11:09.76 Anadarko Junior High

80 0 7252 Robert Kesler 7th 00:11:10.74 Edmond Cimarron - MS

81 70 7233 Kendall Waldenburg 7th 00:11:13.16 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

82 71 6989 Jim Davis 7th 00:11:17.52 Anadarko Junior High

83 (72) 7355 Luke Collard 7th 00:11:20.63 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

84 0 7103 Brandon Gregory 7th 00:11:21.86 Deer Creek Middle School

85 73 7403 Jose Qvezada 7th 00:11:22.13 Enid Waller Middle School

86 0 7776 Christian Rocha 7th 00:11:22.13 Taft Middle School

87 74 7810 Beckham Baker 7th 00:11:23.39 Westmoore Junior High

88 0 7789 Diego Loera 7th 00:11:27.06 Western Oaks Middle School

89 0 7248 Gage Hilton 7th 00:11:28.41 Edmond Cimarron - MS

90 0 7115 Emerson Martin 7th 00:11:35.07 Deer Creek Middle School

91 75 7422 Jeffrey Stark 7th 00:11:37.27 Hefner Middle School

92 76 6988 Emmitt Churchill 7th 00:11:38.00 Anadarko Junior High

93 77 7521 Hunter Anderson 7th 00:11:43.92 Mustang South Middle School

94 0 7260 Brody Sparkes 7th 00:11:45.06 Edmond Cimarron - MS

95 0 7458 Camden Stacey 7th 00:11:45.06 Mustang Central Middle School

96 0 7259 Ian Siler 7th 00:11:46.76 Edmond Cimarron - MS

97 (78) 7165 Will Benzer 7th 00:11:48.58 Edmond Central Middle School

98 (79) 6990 Caisen Goombi 7th 00:11:50.26 Anadarko Junior High

99 0 7101 Arlo Garrett 7th 00:11:53.63 Deer Creek Middle School

100 80 7040 Hunter Howard 7th 00:11:55.54 Christian Heritage Middle School

101 (81) 6991 Baylin Hernandez 7th 00:11:56.29 Anadarko Junior High

102 82 7531 Triston Nelson 7th 00:11:57.92 Mustang South Middle School

103 0 7755 Guy Smith 7th 00:11:59.36 Southmoore Junior High

104 83 7039 Maxwell Costner 7th 00:12:00.21 Christian Heritage Middle School

105 0 7133 Parker Vela 7th 00:12:01.36 Deer Creek Middle School

106 84 7217 Preston Bailey 7th 00:12:01.88 Edmond Cheyenne - MS



107 85 7839 William Weigle 7th 00:12:05.30 Westmoore Junior High

108 (86) 7024 Charlie Thompson 6th 00:12:05.54 Bethany  Middle School

109 0 7092 Garrett Brown 7th 00:12:07.47 Deer Creek Middle School

110 87 7405 Carson Riemann 7th 00:12:21.51 Enid Waller Middle School

111 88 7416 Liam Auter 6th 00:12:24.49 Hefner Middle School

112 (89) 7015 Ollie Diffee 6th 00:12:25.76 Bethany  Middle School

113 90 7538 Alex Wessel 7th 00:12:27.54 Mustang South Middle School

114 91 7481 Eason Emillio 7th 00:12:27.83 Mustang North Middle School

115 92 7321 Beau Bunger 7th 00:12:30.97 Edmond Heartland Middle School

116 0 7773 Yordan Lopez 7th 00:12:32.57 Taft Middle School

117 93 7477 Lyndon Casarez 7th 00:12:35.58 Mustang North Middle School

118 94 7225 Julian Maxfield 7th 00:12:37.07 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

119 0 7671 Coen Bruhwiler 7th 00:12:37.70 Piedmont Middle School

120 (95) 7176 Colin Letcher 7th 00:12:47.13 Edmond Central Middle School

121 (96) 7483 Aiden Gallion 7th 00:12:47.40 Mustang North Middle School

122 0 7766 Justin Barrios 7th 00:12:48.77 Taft Middle School

123 97 7326 Ladd Kettren 7th 00:12:53.88 Edmond Heartland Middle School

124 (98) 7219 Matthew Coutino 7th 00:13:03.48 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

125 99 7533 Braxton Peterson 7th 00:13:06.74 Mustang South Middle School

126 100 7045 Jabez Siang 7th 00:13:09.79 Christian Heritage Middle School

127 0 7682 Lucas Kerber 6th 00:13:10.04 Piedmont Middle School

128 0 7016 Hudson Digiantomasso 6th 00:13:12.75 Bethany  Middle School

129 101 7563 Amari Love 7th 00:13:12.89 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

130 0 6994 Deacon Salyer 6th 00:13:16.22 Anadarko Junior High

131 (102) 7476 Ethan Atkins 7th 00:13:22.28 Mustang North Middle School

132 0 7491 Jacob Salasflores 7th 00:13:25.17 Mustang North Middle School

133 0 7787 Christian Escobar 7th 00:13:26.59 Western Oaks Middle School

134 (103) 7557 Roman DAmico 7th 00:13:27.85 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

135 0 7601 Gibson Henry 6th 00:13:35.58 Oakdale - ORES (1)

136 104 7330 Maddox Morin 7th 00:13:36.96 Edmond Heartland Middle School

137 (105) 7424 Archer Warden 6th 00:13:41.02 Hefner Middle School

138 0 7777 Mario Sanchez 7th 00:13:44.47 Taft Middle School

139 0 7168 Jaxon Businelle 7th 00:13:46.31 Edmond Central Middle School

140 0 7166 Jensen Blad 7th 00:13:57.03 Edmond Central Middle School

141 0 7171 Rory Dykema 7th 00:14:04.02 Edmond Central Middle School

142 (106) 7415 Michael Abawonse 7th 00:14:08.65 Hefner Middle School

143 0 7748 Noah Foster 7th 00:14:08.65 Southmoore Junior High

144 0 7691 Everett Price 7th 00:14:16.94 Piedmont Middle School

145 0 7357 Joshua Glenn 7th 00:14:19.40 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

146 0 7017 Owen Fine 6th 00:14:21.98 Bethany  Middle School

147 0 7364 Jack Roberson 7th 00:14:25.38 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

148 0 7792 Levi Noton 7th 00:14:27.68 Western Oaks Middle School

149 0 7451 Ben Buttery 7th 00:14:38.49 Mustang Central Middle School

150 (107) 7041 Zeron Jackson 7th 00:14:38.60 Christian Heritage Middle School

151 (108) 7398 Liam Leddy 7th 00:14:40.80 Enid Waller Middle School

152 0 7118 Ryker Nave 7th 00:14:41.78 Deer Creek Middle School

153 0 7023 JJ Rose 6th 00:14:46.63 Bethany  Middle School

154 (109) 7044 Eli Ponce 7th 00:14:49.44 Christian Heritage Middle School

155 0 7019 Rex Gering 7th 00:14:57.81 Bethany  Middle School

156 0 7423 Zion Wahlgren 7th 00:15:08.88 Hefner Middle School

157 (110) 7232 Joao Vital 7th 00:15:12.80 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

158 111 7322 Jaylen Burton 7th 00:15:14.85 Edmond Heartland Middle School

159 0 7228 Gavin Schwab 7th 00:15:18.81 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

160 (112) 7328 Jaxson Loving 7th 00:15:21.87 Edmond Heartland Middle School

161 0 7794 Kycen Turner 6th 00:15:27.17 Western Oaks Middle School

162 0 7486 Dylan Kirk 7th 00:16:40.02 Mustang North Middle School

163 (113) 7553 David Acosta 7th 00:16:58.44 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

164 (114) 7527 Cash Hodges 7th 00:17:16.12 Mustang South Middle School

165 0 7020 Sammuel Johnson 7th 00:18:39.82 Bethany  Middle School


